CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

COMMUNICATIONS SECTOR TELECOM ENERGY ALLIANCE

Wednesday
9:00-9:10 a.m.

9:10-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:50 a.m.

9:50-10:10 a.m.

10:10-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:50 a.m.

10:50-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

WORKING GROUP

AGENDA
February 23, 2010
9:00 am - 11:00 a.m.

WELCOME AND SELF-INTRODUCTIONS
ReAD NoTIcE oF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

SECURE GRID 2009
PRESENTATION BY DR. RICHARD ANDRES, NATIONAL DEFENSE
UNIVERSITY

SUBGROUP | PROGRESS - COMMUNICATIONS SECTOR DATABASE
PRESENTATION BY JOHN O’CONNOR, DHS

SUBGROUP 2 PROGRESS - OUTREACH AND AWARENESS MATERIAL
PRESENTATION BY DANIEL HURLEY, NTIA

SUBGROUP 3 PROGRESS - RECOMMENDATIONS TO NERC
PRESENTATION BY JOHN GREENHILL, DOE

SUBGROUP 5 PROGRESS - SUBGROUP SCOPING EFFORTS
PRESENTATION BY ROBERT MAYER, U.S. TELECOM

GUEST SPEAKER
DIsSCcUSSION

CLOSE OoF CIPAC MEETING

THE NEXT TEA WG MEETING DATE 1S TBD.



