## CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

## COMMUNICATIONS SECTOR TELECOM ENERGY ALLIANCE WORKING GROUP

## AGENDA February 23, 2010 9:00 am - 11:00 a.m.

$\mathbf{W}$	edn	esd	av
--------------	-----	-----	----

9:00-9:10 a.m.	WELCOME AND SELF-INTRODUCTIONS READ NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
9:10-9:30 a.m.	SECURE GRID 2009 PRESENTATION BY DR. RICHARD ANDRES, NATIONAL DEFENSE UNIVERSITY
9:30-9:50 a.m.	SUBGROUP I PROGRESS - COMMUNICATIONS SECTOR DATABASE PRESENTATION BY JOHN O'CONNOR, DHS
9:50-10:10 a.m.	SUBGROUP 2 PROGRESS - OUTREACH AND AWARENESS MATERIAL PRESENTATION BY DANIEL HURLEY, NTIA
10:10-10:30 a.m.	SUBGROUP 3 PROGRESS - RECOMMENDATIONS TO NERC PRESENTATION BY JOHN GREENHILL, DOE
10:30-10:50 a.m.	SUBGROUP 5 PROGRESS - SUBGROUP SCOPING EFFORTS PRESENTATION BY ROBERT MAYER, U.S. TELECOM
10:50-11:00 a.m.	GUEST SPEAKER DISCUSSION
11:00 a.m.	CLOSE OF CIPAC MEETING

THE NEXT TEA WG MEETING DATE IS TBD.